No. C 157492

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Nov 30, 2011
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF BUILDING OFFICIALS, INC.
TERI OTTENS

PO BOX 8224

BOISE ID 83707

USA

TERI OTTENS

5420 W FRANKLIN STE B

BOISE ID 83705

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JOHN SMITH PO BOX 617
DIRECTOR CACHE OLSON 411 3RD STREET SOUTH
DIRECTOR DAN HUNTER 1115 ALBANY ST.
DIRECTOR RICHARD BIGELOW PO BOX 417
DIRECTOR BOB ANKERSMIT PO BOX 9000
DIRECTOR CAROL ALEXANDER PO BOX 9203
DIRECTOR ERIC ADAMS PO BOX 416
DIRECTOR ADELE ADAMS 621 CLEVELAND BLVD.
SECRETARY JON LAUX 125 N. BRIDGE ST.
PRESIDENT CHARLES ALLEN 2135 S. AMMON RD.
DIRECTOR EDWARD ] WAGNER 710 E. MULLAN AVE.

City State
LEWISTON D
NAMPA D
CALDWELL D
GOODING D
COEUR DALENE  ID
MOSCOW D
SUN VALLEY D
CALDWELL D
ST.ANTHONY  ID
AMMON D

COEUR DALENE  ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83501
83651
83605
83330
83816
83843
83353
83605
83445
83406
83814-3964

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 157492

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Teri Ottens
Name (type or print): Teri Ottens

Date: 09/20/2011

Title: Executive Director

Processed 09/20/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




