No. <b>C 157492</b>		Due no later than Nov 30, 2011		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
ATE ON 80 FEE IF DUE DATE	Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF BUILDING OFFICIALS, INC. TERI OTTENS PO BOX 8224 BOISE ID 83707 USA		TERI OTTENS 5420 W FRANKLIN STE B BOISE ID 83705  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
Names and Busin	ess Addresses of Pre	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasur	er (optional).				
Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
JOHN SMITH		PO BOX 617				83501	
CACHE OLSON		411 3RD STREET SOUTH	NAMPA	ID	USA	83651	
DAN HUNTER		1115 ALBANY ST.	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83605	
RICHARD BIGELOW		PO BOX 417	GOODING	ID	USA	83330	
BOB ANKERSMIT		PO BOX 9000	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83816	
ECTOR CAROL ALEXANDER		PO BOX 9203	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
IRECTOR ERIC ADAMS		PO BOX 416	SUN VALLEY	ID	USA	83353	
CTOR ADELE ADAMS		621 CLEVELAND BLVD.	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83605	
CRETARY JON LAUX		125 N. BRIDGE ST.	ST. ANTHONY	ID	USA	83445	
RESIDENT CHARLES ALLEN IRECTOR EDWARD J WAGNER		2135 S. AMMON RD.	AMMON	ID	USA	83406	
EDWARD J	WAGNER	710 E. MULLAN AVE.	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814-3964	
e Laws of:	6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID Signature: Teri C		tens Date: 09/20/2011					
<b>C 157492</b> Name		lame (type or print): Teri Ottens Title: Executive Director					
	* Electronically prov	ided signatures are accepted as original s	signatures.				
	RTE ON B0 FEE IF DUE DATE  Names and Busin Name JOHN SMITH CACHE OLSO DAN HUNTE RICHARD BI BOB ANKERS CAROL ALEO ERIC ADAMS ADELE ADAMS ADAMS ADELE ADAMS ADAMS ADELE ADAMS AD	IDAHO ASSOCIATERI OTTENS PO BOX 8224 BOISE ID 8370: USA  FEE IF  Names and Business Addresses of President Name JOHN SMITH CACHE OLSON DAN HUNTER RICHARD BIGELOW BOB ANKERSMIT CAROL ALEXANDER ERIC ADAMS ADELE ADAMS JON LAUX CHARLES ALLEN EDWARD J WAGNER  E Laws of:  6. Annual Report m Signature: Teri O Name (type or pi	Annual Report Form  I. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF BUILDING OFFICIALS, INC. TERI OTTENS PO BOX 8224 BOISE ID 83707 USA  POBLE DATE  Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasur Name Street or PO Address  JOHN SMITH PO BOX 617 CACHE OLSON 411 3RD STREET SOUTH DAN HUNTER 1115 ALBANY ST. RICHARD BIGELOW PO BOX 417 BOB ANKERSMIT PO BOX 9000 CAROL ALEXANDER PO BOX 9203 ERIC ADAMS PO BOX 416 ADELE ADAMS ADELE ADAMS JON LAUX 125 N. BRIDGE ST. CHARLES ALLEN 2135 S. AMMON RD. EDWARD J WAGNER  6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Teri Ottens  Name (type or print): Teri Ottens	Annual Report Form  TERI OTTENS 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF BUILDING OFFICIALS, INC. TERI OTTENS PO BOX 8224 BOISE ID 83707 USA  Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional). Name Street or PO Address City  JOHN SMITH PO BOX 617 CACHE OLSON 411 3RD STREET SOUTH NAMPA DAN HUNTER 1115 ALBANY ST. CALDWELL RICHARD BIGELOW PO BOX 417 BOB ANKERSMIT PO BOX 9000 COEUR D'ALENE CAROL ALEXANDER PO BOX 9203 BOS ANKERSMIT PO BOX 9203 BOS COEUR D'ALENE CAROL ALEXANDER PO BOX 416 SUN VALLEY ADELE ADAMS FO BOX 416 SUN VALLEY ADELE ADAMS FO BOX 415 ADELE ADAMS FO BOX 416 SUN VALLEY ADELE ADAMS FO BOX 416 SUN VALLEY ADELE ADAMS FO BOX 415 ADELE ADAMS FO BOX 416 ADAMS FO BOX 417 ADAMS FO BOX 416 ADAMS FO BOX 416 ADAMS FO BOX 416 ADAMS FO	Annual Report Form  TERI OTTENS 5420 W FRANKLIN STE E BOISE ID 83705  TERI OTTENS PO BOX 8224 BOISE ID 83707 USA  TERI OTTENS PO BOX 8224 BOISE ID 83707 USA  TERI OTTENS PO BOX 8224 BOISE ID 83707 USA  TERI OTTENS PO BOX 8224 BOISE ID 83707 USA  3. New Registered Agent Si TERI OTTENS TERI OTTENS SATON BOISE ID 83705  TERI OTTENS SATON SATON SATON TERI OTTENS SATON SATON SATON TO BOISE ID 83705  TERI OTTENS SATON SATON SATON SATON TO BOISE ID 83705  TERI OTTENS SATON SATON SATON SATON SATON SATON SATON TERI OTTENS SATON SAT	Annual Report Form  I. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF BUILDING OFFICIALS, INC. TERI OTTENS PO BOX 8224 BOISE ID 83707 USA  Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional). Name Street or PO Address City State Country JOHN SMITH PO BOX 617 LEWISTON ID USA DAN HUNTER 1115 ALBANY ST. CACLDWELL DAY RICHARD BIGELOW PO BOX 417 GOODING RICHARD BIGELOW PO BOX 417 GOODING BOX ANKERSMIT PO BOX 9000 COEUR D'ALENE ID USA CAROL ALEXANDER PO BOX 416 SUN VALLEY JOHN SMITH SOR BOX 416 SUN VALLEY JOHN SMITH JOHN SMITH JOHN SMITH SOR BOX 416 SUN VALLEY JOHN SMITH SOR BOX 416 SUN VALLEY JOHN SMITH JOHN SM	